SOLAR CHARGING SYSTEMS
170 Cherry Avenue, West Sayville, NY 11796-1221, Toll Free: 800-346-0857, Fax: 631-567-5826, Web: http//www.kussmaul.com E-Mail: sales@kussmaul.com
Complete Heavy Duty Kits Designed for Emergency
Vehicle Installation.
Benefits:
•Keep up with vehicle loads without running engine or
  plugging in
•Helps comply with anti idle laws
•Saves fuel cost and engine maintenance
•Eliminate the need to jump start reserve vehicles
•Ideal for vehicles with mobile computers and radio's
Kit Includes:
• Complete instructions and parts provided, assures
  Proper installation, eliminates installer guess work
  and parts sourcing
• Industrial grade solar panel with 10 year warranty
•Charge controller with temperature compensated, three
  Step output and battery type selection (Flooded/AGM)
•Heavy duty vibration dampened mounting system
•20 foot duplex wire, terminals and cable ties
•Waterproof wire feed-through fitting included
•All mounting hardware included for various truck
  Installations
INDUSTRIAL GRADE PANEL,
COMPONENTS, AND HEAVY DUTY
VIBRATION MOUNTS DESIGNED FOR
EMERGENCY VEHICLE USE
NUMEROUS SIZE PANELS TO MATCH
AVAILABLE ROOF SPACE
(1.2 TO 7+ AMPS); PANELS CAN BE
WIRED FOR HIGHER OUTPUT
VOLTAGE CONTROLLER ADAPTS TO
PROPERLY CHARGING DIFFERENT
BATTERY TYPES
KITS CONTAIN ALL PARTS NEEDED FOR
VARIOUS VEHICLE INSTALLATIONS
10 YEAR WARRANTY ON SOLAR PANEL
TM
ENERGIZED AND READY, WHEN SECONDS COUNT
KUSSMAUL
ELECTRONICS
Part Number Description Dimensions
092-01-SOL20 20 Watt, 12 Volt, 1.2 Amps 21.7" x 13.8" x 0.98"
092-01-SOL45 45 Watt, 12 Volt, 2.5 Amps 26.2" x 21.1" x 1.38"
092-01-SOL65 65 Watt, 12 Volt, 3.7 Amps 38.9" x 21.3" x 1.38"
092-01-SOL80 80 Watt, 12 Volt, 4.7 Amps 34.4" x 26.3" x 1.38"
092-01-SOL100 100 Watt, 12 Volt, 5.9 Amps 39.9" x 26.3" x 1.38"
092-01-SOL120 120 Watt, 12 Volt, 7.0 Amps 48.5" x 26.0" x 1.97"
SOLAR PANEL
CHARGE CONTROLLER
WIRE CONNECTORS &
MOUNTING HARDWARE